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Simon James Leadley

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NG3 5US

Date of birth
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

POSH NOSH (EAST MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

JOHNSONS VENDING SERVICES
LIMITED

THE NEW FAT LIMITED

TOP FAT HOLDINGS LTD
WORKPLACE REFRESHMENTS
LIMITED

VIVA VACATIONS LIMITED
SFMP LTD

CEMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SFMY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TOP FAT TOWERS LLP

BLU BANANA GRAPHICS LIMITED
PALLINC NOTTINGHAM LTD
FLAME ENERGY LIMITED
QEETU LIMITED

FLAME UK BUSINESS SERVICES
GROUP LTD

LOAD AND CLEAR LTD
CHARTWELL FINANCE LTD
ELEVATE CAP LTD

AIR IT LIMITED

BETTER ENERGY SUPPLY LTD

N/A* - no information available

February 1984

Simon James Leadley

Number
04387979

05885549

04704124
06484730
12445609

10358433
10923568
04998295

06508220

Number
0C352366

10834426
12215308
12025193
11885372
09423868

11726096
10923273
10707700
05543898
07176401

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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911188486
911188486
33 Bailey Drive
Mapperley
Nottingham
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/05/2023 Director
30/07/2021 Director
31/07/2020 Director
31/07/2020 Director
06/02/2020 Director
01/01/2019 Director
18/08/2017 Director
01/03/2017 Director
19/02/2008 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
31/07/2020 31/07/2020 LLP Designated
Member
09/10/2019 28/02/2020 Director
19/09/2019 07/11/2019 Director
30/05/2019 16/04/2024 Director
25/03/2019 14/10/2020 Director
01/01/2019 16/04/2024 Director
13/12/2018 14/02/2020 Director
18/08/2017 Director
04/04/2017 01/10/2020 Director
01/05/2013 04/08/2016 Director
04/12/2012 20/08/2019 Director
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ICHCSL LIMITED
MBC SERVICE LIMITED
MBC INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

MBC INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

MANAGED BUSINESS
COMMUNICATIONS LTD

N/A* - no information available

07917895
05814617
05765224

05765224
05075889

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911188486

20/01/2012 Director

12/05/2006 Director
31/03/2006 01/07/2006 Company
Secretary

31/03/2006 Director

17/03/2004 04/08/2016 Director



